Magnetic stirrer suitable for routine laboratory operation with new stirring technology. Heavy duty
instrument and easy operation. Available as a classic version or high advanced PC controlled. Wide
range of selection to meet your requirement. With or without heating,  Stainless steel or ceramic plate
surface. LCD, LED or analogue display.
Model SM – SMH -series ( Classic )
 Speed range of 0-1500 rpm
 Max. Stirring quantity 20L
 Stainless steel and ceramic coated work plates

sensor galss
coated for digital
hotplate, L=
230mm
Support clamp of
PT1000
Support clamp of
PT1000 for Model
SMH-L
MSH-180d / (LED)  o o o
MSH- dp o o o o
MSH- a/d o    o
MSH-  L  o o  o
Order No. 18900119 18900116 18900136 18900117 18900148
  Stirring bar:
18900006 SBAR-10 Stirrer bar (10mm x 6mm)
18900007 SBAR-15 Stirrer bar (15mm x 8mm)
18900008 SBAR-20 Stirrer bar (20mm x 8mm)
18900009 SBAR-25 Stirrer bar (25mm x 8mm)
12500005 SBAR-30 Stirrer bar (30mm x 6mm)
18900011 SBAR-40 Stirrer bar (40mm x 8mm)
12500004 SBAR-51 Stirrer bar (51mm x 8mm)
18900013 SBAR-65 Stirrer bar (65mm x 8mm)
18900014 SBAR-80 Stirrer bar (80mm x 13mm)
18900015 SBAR-r Bar removal
Additional Accessories:
Magnetic hotplate stirrers are available to hold quarter colour pies(volume range from 4ml to
16ml) and reaction blocks (volume range from 50ml to 500ml), which ensure uniform heating